Absolute Maxmum Ratings:
Symbol Unit
Vr V
If mA
T ℃
T ℃
T ℃
S

Wavelength (nm)
Responsivity VS Wavelength (M=100)
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWW  S  P  J  LL  CC
 Response
 Wavelength
 Saddle Type
 Pin
 Assingment
 Fiber Jacket  Fiber Length  Connector
 905 - 905nm  A - Type A  A - Type A  05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 SSS - Specify  B - Type B  B - Type B  10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 C - Type C  C - Type C  15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
 D - Type D    20 - 2.0m  LA - LC/APC
 E - Type E  SS - Specify  LU - LC/UPC
 SA - SC/APC
 SU - SC/UPC
 ST - ST/UPC
Notification:
sales@seagnol.com Page 3 of 3
 AAA
 Active Diameter
 SMIFAPD-WWW-AAA-S-P-J-LL-CC
1. The Semiconductor Optoelectronic products are particulary sensitive of ESD (electro-static discharge), it's recommended
    to use grounded anti-static wrist straps and grounded anti-static mats before handling the products.
2. Always take anti-static measures to storage the products when not in use.
 B - 250um Bare Fiber
 L - 900um Loose Tube SS - Specify
 Z23 - Φ0.23mm